2001-2002

NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL
Men's Division - Poll # 1 of 5

November 16, 2001

R# TEAM NAME

Western lllinois University
Saginaw Valley State University
St. John's University

Arizona State University
West Texas A&M University
Purdue University

Morehead State University
Central Missouri /University of
St. Peter's College

Michigan State University

. Lindenwood University
Florida State University
Kansas /University of

. Wichita State University

Penn State University

Indiana University

. San Jose State University
Nebraska /University of - Lincoln
Indiana State University
Pikeville College
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Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University

California State Univ. - Fresno
California State Univ. - Fullerton
Central Washington University
Delaware /University of
Dutchess Community College
East Carolina University

Erie Community College
Florida /University of

Georgia Institute of Technology
lllinois /University of - Urbana
lllinois State University

568 6 - -
560 7 - -
532 4 - -
476 - - -
320 - - -
296 - - -
286 - - -
276 - - -
274 - - -
264 - - -
234 - - -
161 - - -
151 - - -
145 - o~ -
119 - -~ -
111 - - -
107 - - -
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0 - - -

85 - - -

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Missouri State University
Northern lllinois University
Rock Valley College
Shippensburg University

St. Cloud State University
Vincennes University

Virginia Tech

Washington State University
Weber State University
Wisconsin /Univ. of - Madison
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NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL
Men's Division - Poll # 2 of 5

January 4, 2002

R# TEAM NAME
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Pikeville College
Indiana University
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Ball State University
California State Univ. - Fresno
California State Univ. - Fullerton
Cincinnati /University of
Delaware /University of
East Carolina University
Florida /University of
Georgia Institute of Technology

Indiana State University

Western lllinois University
Saginaw Valley State University
Arizona State University

Wichita State University

St. John's University

Michigan State University
Morehead State University
Lindenwood University

Kansas /University of

. West Texas A&M University
Nebraska /University of - Lincoln
. Central Missouri /University of

. Florida State University
Erie Community College
Penn State University

. San Jose State University

Also Receiving Votes

PTS #1 PRV  +/-
738 17 1 0
606 1 2 0
524 - 4 1
484 -- 6 2
482 1 14 9
414 -- 3 -3
388 -- 10 3
388 -- 7 0
301 -- 11 2
272 - 13 3
204 -- 5 -6
193 -- 18 6
166 -- 8 -5
158 -- 9 -5
128 - 12 -3
123 -- -- --
121 - 15 -2
109 -- 17 -1

74 - 20 1
68 -- 16 -4

Mesa Community College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
North Carolina State University
Northern lllinois University
St. Cloud State University
Vincennes University
Virginia Tech
Washington /University of
Washington State University
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NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL
Men's Division - Poll # 3 of 5

February 22, 2002
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TEAM NAME

Wichita State University
Western lllinois University
Saginaw Valley State University
Arizona State University
Purdue University

St. John's University

Morehead State University
Nebraska /University of - Lincoln
Michigan State University

San Jose State University

. Kansas /University of

Erie Community College
Lindenwood University

. West Texas A&M University
. St. Peter's College

Penn State University

. Central Missouri /University of
. Washington State University

Florida State University
Indiana University

682
570
558
482
470
410
352
331
304
284
260
229
221
112
106

92

82

68

48

32

Also Receiving Votes

California State Univ. - Fresno
California State Univ. - Fullerton
Central Florida /University of

lllinois State University

Kansas State University
Lindsey Wilson College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Oklahoma /University of
Oregon State University

Pikeville College
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NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL

Men's Division - Poll # 4 of 5

March 29, 2002

R# TEAM NAME PTS
1. Wichita State University 584
2. Saginaw Valley State University 520
3. Western lllinois University 458
4. Purdue University 448
5. Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 388
6. Arizona State University 330
7. St. John's University 326
8. Kansas /University of 320
9. Morehead State University 280
9. San Jose State University 280

11. Michigan State University 236

12. California State Univ. - Fresno 195

13. St. Peter's College 157

14. Central Florida /University of 149

15. Penn State University 111

16. Washington State University 106

17. Central Missouri /University of 57

18. Lindenwood University 49

19. West Texas A&M University 37

20. Erie Community College 30

Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University

California State Univ. - Fullerton
Central Michigan University
Delaware /University of

Erie Community College
Florida State University
Hudson Valley Comm. College
lllinois State University
Indiana University

Mesa Community College
Northern lllinois University
William Paterson University
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NCBCA COACHES' TEAM POLL

Men's Division - Poll # 5 of 5

May 3, 2002
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TEAM NAME

Western lllinois University

Purdue University

Wichita State University
Saginaw Valley State University
St. John's University

Arizona State University
Nebraska /University of - Lincoln
Michigan State University
Morehead State University
Kansas /University of

. Washington State
. San Jose State University
. St. Peter's College

University

Penn State University

. California State Univ. - Fresno
. Central Florida /University of

Erie Community College
Lindenwood University

. Central Missouri /University of

Florida State University

Also Receiving Votes

Cincinnati /University of
lllinois State University
Indiana University

Northern lllinois University
Penn State Univ. - Berks/Lehigh
Pikeville College

Rock Valley College
Vincennes University

Virginia Tech

West Texas A&M University
Wisconsin /Univ. of - Madison

470
362
348
344
304
286
254
208
204
170
169
155
112
98
78
62
52
47
43
23



