Men's Division - Poll # 1 of 5

November 16, 2001

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
	Western Illinois University	568	6	IVV	-/-
2.	Saginaw Valley State University	560	7		
	St. John's University	532	4		
	•	476	4		
	Arizona State University				
	West Texas A&M University	320			
6.	Purdue University	296			
7.	Morehead State University	286			
8.	Central Missouri /University of	276			
9.	St. Peter's College	274			
10.	Michigan State University	264			
11.	Lindenwood University	234			
12.	Florida State University	161			
13.	Kansas /University of	151			
14.	Wichita State University	145			
15.	Penn State University	119			
16.	Indiana University	111			
17.	San Jose State University	107			
18.	Nebraska /University of - Lincoln	93			
19.	Indiana State University	90			
20.	Pikeville College	85			

Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University
California State Univ Fresno
California State Univ Fullerton
Central Washington University
Delaware /University of
Dutchess Community College
East Carolina University
Erie Community College
Florida /University of
Georgia Institute of Technology
Illinois /University of - Urbana
Illinois State University

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Missouri State University
Northern Illinois University
Rock Valley College
Shippensburg University
St. Cloud State University
Vincennes University
Virginia Tech
Washington State University
Weber State University
Wisconsin /Univ. of - Madison

Men's Division - Poll # 2 of 5

January 4, 2002

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Western Illinois University	738	17	1	0
2.	Saginaw Valley State University	606	1	2	0
3.	Arizona State University	524		4	1
4.	Purdue University	484		6	2
5.	Wichita State University	482	1	14	9
6.	St. John's University	414		3	-3
7.	Michigan State University	388		10	3
7.	Morehead State University	388		7	0
9.	Lindenwood University	301		11	2
10.	Kansas /University of	272		13	3
11.	West Texas A&M University	204		5	-6
12.	Nebraska /University of - Lincoln	193		18	6
13.	Central Missouri /University of	166		8	-5
14.	St. Peter's College	158		9	-5
15.	Florida State University	128		12	-3
16.	Erie Community College	123			
17.	Penn State University	121		15	-2
18.	San Jose State University	109		17	-1
19.	Pikeville College	74		20	1
20.	Indiana University	68		16	-4

Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University	Mesa Community College
California State Univ Fresno	Minnesota State Univ Mankato
California State Univ Fullerton	North Carolina State University
Cincinnati /University of	Northern Illinois University
Delaware /University of	St. Cloud State University
East Carolina University	Vincennes University
Florida /University of	Virginia Tech
Georgia Institute of Technology	Washington /University of
Indiana State University	Washington State University

Men's Division - Poll # 3 of 5

February 22, 2002

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Wichita State University	682	15	5	4
2.	Western Illinois University	570	2	1	-1
3.	Saginaw Valley State University	558	1	2	-1
4.	Arizona State University	482		3	-1
5.	Purdue University	470		4	-1
6.	St. John's University	410		6	0
7.	Morehead State University	352		7	0
8.	Nebraska /University of - Lincoln	331		12	4
9.	Michigan State University	304		7	-2
10.	San Jose State University	284		18	8
11.	Kansas /University of	260		10	-1
12.	Erie Community College	229		16	4
13.	Lindenwood University	221		9	-4
14.	West Texas A&M University	112		11	-3
15.	St. Peter's College	106		14	-1
16.	Penn State University	92		17	1
17.	Central Missouri /University of	82		13	-4
18.	Washington State University	68			
19.	Florida State University	48		15	-4
20.	Indiana University	32		20	0

Also Receiving Votes

California State Univ. - Fresno
California State Univ. - Fullerton
Central Florida /University of
Illinois State University
Kansas State University
Lindsey Wilson College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Oklahoma /University of
Oregon State University
Pikeville College

Men's Division - Poll # 4 of 5

March 29, 2002

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Wichita State University	584	12	1	0
2.	Saginaw Valley State University	520	2	3	1
3.	Western Illinois University	458	1	2	-1
4.	Purdue University	448	1	5	1
5.	Nebraska /University of - Lincoln	388		8	3
6.	Arizona State University	330		4	-2
7.	St. John's University	326		6	-1
8.	Kansas /University of	320		11	3
9.	Morehead State University	280		7	-2
9.	San Jose State University	280		10	1
11.	Michigan State University	236		9	-2
12.	California State Univ Fresno	195			
13.	St. Peter's College	157		15	2
14.	Central Florida /University of	149			
15.	Penn State University	111		16	1
16.	Washington State University	106		18	2
17.	Central Missouri /University of	57		17	0
18.	Lindenwood University	49		13	-5
19.	West Texas A&M University	37		14	-5
20.	Erie Community College	30		12	-8

Also Receiving Votes

Ball State University
California State Univ. - Fullerton
Central Michigan University
Delaware /University of
Erie Community College
Florida State University
Hudson Valley Comm. College
Illinois State University
Indiana University
Mesa Community College
Northern Illinois University
William Paterson University

Men's Division - Poll # 5 of 5

May 3, 2002

R#	TEAM NAME	PTS	#1	PRV	+/-
1.	Western Illinois University	470	11	3	2
2.	Purdue University	362		4	2
3.	Wichita State University	348	1	1	-2
4.	Saginaw Valley State University	344		2	-2
5.	St. John's University	304		7	2
6.	Arizona State University	286		6	0
7.	Nebraska /University of - Lincoln	254		5	-2
8.	Michigan State University	208		11	3
9.	Morehead State University	204		9	0
10.	Kansas /University of	170		8	-2
11.	Washington State University	169		16	5
12.	San Jose State University	155		9	-3
13.	St. Peter's College	112		13	0
14.	Penn State University	98		15	1
15.	California State Univ Fresno	78		12	-3
16.	Central Florida /University of	62		14	-2
17.	Erie Community College	52		20	3
18.	Lindenwood University	47		18	0
19.	Central Missouri /University of	43		17	-2
20.	Florida State University	23			

Also Receiving Votes

Cincinnati /University of

Illinois State University

Indiana University

Northern Illinois University

Penn State Univ. - Berks/Lehigh

Pikeville College

Rock Valley College

Vincennes University

Virginia Tech

West Texas A&M University

Wisconsin /Univ. of - Madison